
LOT 1 RUSSWOOD ESTATES UNIT 1.

QC 1437-2494, LE 1552-1287,

SCHULTETUS LAYNE E/SUMMERLIN KAY C
1199 SW TROY ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-101

9901 AC/XFOB
06

10416.010 1.00/

1171 SW TROY ST, LAKE CITY
04/03/2025 MLU

01/19/2024 KS 1.14 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

0
10,950
35,000
45,950

0
45,950

0
45,950
45,950

0

45,950

1552/1287 10/21/2025 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHULTETUS LAYNE EDWA

SCHULTETUS LAYNE ED

1437/2494 5/17/2021 QC U V 11 45,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY LOID RUSSELL &

SCHULTETUS LAYNE E
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000043478 Electrical Servic 0 01/05/2022

000042122 Storage Building 14,000 06/11/2021

1 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 18 25 1.00 UT 6,750.00 6,750.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,750

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,100

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,100.00 2,100.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,100

10,950

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


